More information
Please scan wechatand attention Zonjli
DEVELOPMENT  WITH  ZONJLI
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Professional Product 丨 Specialist Solution 丨 Concentrative Service
Jiangxi Zonjli High-Tech Co.,Ltd.

transportation.It can realize that the truck
not need to unhooking static automatic
weighing measurement, the electronic
railway scale is the ideal railway truck
weighing equipment of  the iron and
steel, electric power, petrochemical,
mining, railways, ports and other industy.
静态电子轨道衡是专门针对铁道运输计
量而设计的一种大型计量衡器。可实现
对列车的不摘钩静态自动称重计量，是
钢铁、电力、石化、矿山、铁路、港口
等行业理想的铁路货车称重设备。
Electronic Railway Scale
电子轨道衡
Model No.    Max.Capacity(t)     Division Value(kg)      Platform Length(m)
GCS100             100                       20             13/13.5/14/14.5/17.5
GCS150             150                       50             13/13.5/14/14.5/17.5
GCS200             200                       50             13/13.5/14/14.5/17.5
GCS100D           100                       20              13/13.5/14/14.5/17.5
GCS150D           150                       50               13/13.5/14/14.5/17.5
GCS200D           200                       50               13/13.5/14/14.5/17.5
Belt Scale皮带秤
Belt scale adopts floated weighing frame structure, it
equips with weighing load cell, speed load cell, weighing
indicator, etc. Belt scale's installation is simple, few